
Project Name: Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 
Project Number: PW-13-12
Pre-Bid Meeting: January 8, 2014
Bids Due: January 15, 2014

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Michels Corporation 1715 16th Street SE Salem, OR 97032 503-364-1199 David Phelps dphelps@michels.us

2 Emery & Sons Construction 3831 Fairview Industrial Dr. SE PO Box 4109 Salem, OR 97302 503-588-7576 503-371-6637
Lance 

Greaves
Lance.Greaves@EmeryandSons.com

3 Insituform 2002-263rd Lane SE, Sammamish, WA 98075 425-392-5757 425-392-5734 Jeff Beck jbeck@insituform.com

4 Bravo Environmental 4927 NW Front Ave. Portland, OR 97210 503-261-9800 Noi Tran ntran@ppvnw.com

5 Tri-City Construction Council 20 E. Kennewick Ave. Kennewick, WA 99336 509-582-7424 509-582-6815

Shannon 

Merriman shannon@tcplancenter.com

6 Repipe California LP 12771 Brown Ave. Riverside, CA 92509 951-213-3711 951-213-3729 Joy Lopez jlopez@teamipr.com

7

8

9

10

*$25/plan and bid set + $10 for postage if mailed to requestor.


